	Номер ветви
	Узлы Н-К
	R, Ом
	Е, В
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Ik,A

	1
	4-2
	70.0
	0
	.000

	2
	1-5
	80.0
	50.0
	.000

	3
	5-4
	40.0
	0
	.000

	4
	1-4
	80.0
	20.0
	.000

	5
	1-3
	21.0
	0
	.000

	6
	2-5
	0.0
	0
	.000

	7
	1-2
	0.0
	0
	.600

	8
	3-2
	49.0
	0
	.000



ДЛЯ ПУНКТОВ:
5-ОПРЕДЕЛИТЬ ТОК I 2 ( ИСТОЧНИК ТОКА Ik 7),   6-ОПРЕДЕЛИТЬ ТОК I 4                                                                                                                                                                       ПРИНЯТЬ РАВНЫМ НУЛЮ                                                        

